9 - 2   ACS880, industrial drive CONFIDENTIAL: DO NOT COPY. DO NOT DISTRIBUTE  Effective:   07/15/2015
ACS880, industrial drives
Drive selection chart
ACS880-01 ACS880-07 ACS880-17 ACS880-37
Main attributes
High performance DTC
wall mount drive
Safe Torque Off (STO)

9 - 4   ACS880, industrial drive CONFIDENTIAL: DO NOT COPY. DO NOT DISTRIBUTE  Effective:   07/15/2015
ACS880-01 Wall-mounted Single Drives
Type code sheet
-
-
+
-
1
A
0
Product series Construction Size Voltage Options
Size
(Output current rating, see table below for details)
Voltage rating
2 = 208...240 VAC
5 = 380…500 VAC
7 = 525...690 VAC
Option codes
Letter code followed by 3 digit number (see option code pages for details)
Construction
01 = Wall-mounted, UL type 1 (IP21), assistant control panel, built in choke, no EMC filter, primary control
program, safe torque-off, conduit box, braking chopper in frame sizes R1, R2, R3 and R4, coated boards,
quick guides with default set of languages, CD including all manuals with all available languages.
Frame size
Voltage R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9
230 V
04A6 06A6 16A8
031A
046A 075A 115A 170A
274A –
07A5 10A6 24A3 061A 087A 145A 206A
480 V
02A1 03A0
014A
021A
027A
034A
040A
052A
065A
077A
096A
124A
156A
180A
240A
302A
03A4 04A8 361A
07A6 11A0 414A
575 V --- --- --- ---
07A3 09A8
061A
084A
098A
119A
142A
174A
210A
271A
14A2 018A
022A 026A
035A 042A
049A
A 8 1S -C 0 - - +8 0 A
Note: Wall-mount drives require four (4) digit amp rating in type code
oliver